MATCH 312 — F-CLASS CONV PRONE 6400 - DAY 3 AGGREGATE
Aggregate of Matches 338, 339, 340, and 341

2023 National Matches - Camp Atterbury IN

Final Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 19

Winner

2nd

3rd

1st Open

1st Senior

1st Woman

1st Military Veteran

1st Intermediate Senior

1st Junior

1st Service

1st Intermediate Junior

1st Sub Junior

1st Collegiate

551

553

531

551

551

501

536

BOCK, ROBERT T
BREWSTER, NY - USA

HITTLE, JAMES
SILERCITY,NC - USA

MURPHY, JAMES W
OWENSBORO, KY - USA

BOCK, ROBERT T
BREWSTER, NY - USA

BOCK, ROBERT T
BREWSTER, NY - USA

HAMPSON, BARBARA C

HOMESTEAD, FL - USA
HITTLE, TOM
VIRGILINA, VA - USA

EXPERT - MASTER - Award Winners

1st

536 - HITTLE, TOM

Complete Competitor Ranking

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
EX
MA
MA
MA
MA
11. MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

1590 -
1588 -
1588 -
1587 -
1586 -
1585 -
1584 -
1583 -
1579 -
1575 -
1572 -
1570 -
1569 -
1568 -
1568 -

© NGO R WD

08/04/2023 9:56 AM

119
114
114
122
113
11
112
11
1M
106
101
96
86
91
82

551
553
531
536
521
507
528
563
506
517
550
509
505
544
512

BOCK, ROBERT T
HITTLE, JAMES
MURPHY, JAMES W
HITTLE, TOM
HERRMANN, RANDY
BARTHOLOME, WILLIAM L
ADAMS, KEITH
BIGGS, DANNY J
PAGLIARI, SAMUEL A
PAGLIARI, DANIEL
HERSTINE, ROBERT A
POHLABEL, DANIEL J
MCNASH, DOUGLAS
CEBULA, LUSTY L
MANDAS, RICHARD M

An NRA Award

MA 1590 - 119

An NRA Award

MA 1588 - 114

An NRA Award

MA 1588 - 114

Special Award Winners

NRA Award

MA 1590 - 119

NRA Award

MA 1590 - 119

NRA Award

MA 1558 - 74

NRA Award

MA 1587 - 122

Insufficient entries to give award
1 were Eligible.

Insufficient entries to give award
0 were Eligible.

Insufficient entries to give award
0 were Eligible.

Insufficient entries to give award
0 were Eligible.

Insufficient entries to give award
0 were Eligible.

Insufficient entries to give award
0 were Eligible.

Class Winners

MA 1587 - 122  NRAAward

S, Clv

Clv

S, Clv

ClIV, VET

S, CIV, VET
S, CIV, VET
S, CIV, VET
S, CIV, VET
S, Clv

S, CIvV

CIV, IS, VET
S, CIV, VET
S, Clv

S, CIV, VET
S, CIV, VET

. 2 Entries are required.

. 2 Entries are required.

. 2 Entries are required.

. 2 Entries are required.

. 2 Entries are required.

. 2 Entries are required.



MATCH 312 — F-CLASS CONV PRONE 6400 - DAY 3 AGGREGATE
Aggregate of Matches 338, 339, 340, and 341

Complete Competitor Ranking

16. MA 1565 -
17. MA 1558 -
18. MA 1538 -
19. MA 1529 -

08/04/2023 9:56 AM

102
74
66
61

546
501
508
565

AYCOCK, KENNETH R
HAMPSON, BARBARA C
PIOTROWSKI, MARY T
MEDIGE, DAVID M

S, CIV, VET

S, CIV, VET, W
S, Clv, W

Clv



