MATCH 312 ----- F-CLASS CONV PRONE 6400 - DAY 3 AGGREGATE

Aggregate of Matches 338, 339, 340, and 341			
JURY IN	Final Results Bulletin		

2020 Hatona Matonoo	- Oann	p Atterbury IN	Final Results Bulletin	Total Entries - 19
Winner	551	BOCK, ROBERT T BREWSTER, NY - USA	MA 1590 - 119	An NRA Award
2nd	553	HITTLE, JAMES SILER CITY, NC - USA	MA 1588 - 114	An NRA Award
Brd	531	MURPHY, JAMES W OWENSBORO, KY - USA	MA 1588 - 114	An NRA Award
			Special Award Winners	
Ist Open	551	BOCK, ROBERT T BREWSTER, NY - USA	MA 1590 - 119	NRA Award
Ist Senior	551	BOCK, ROBERT T BREWSTER, NY - USA	MA 1590 - 119	NRA Award
lst Woman	501	HAMPSON, BARBARA C HOMESTEAD, FL - USA	MA 1558 - 74	NRA Award
Ist Military Veteran	536	HITTLE, TOM VIRGILINA, VA - USA	MA 1587 - 122	NRA Award
Ist Intermediate Senior				Insufficient entries to give award. 2 Entries are required 1 were Eligible.
Ist Junior				Insufficient entries to give award. 2 Entries are required 0 were Eligible.
Ist Service				Insufficient entries to give award. 2 Entries are required 0 were Eligible.
Ist Intermediate Junior				Insufficient entries to give award. 2 Entries are required 0 were Eligible.
Ist Sub Junior				Insufficient entries to give award. 2 Entries are required 0 were Eligible.
Ist Collegiate				Insufficient entries to give award. 2 Entries are required 0 were Eligible.

	Class Winners						
EXPERT - I	MASTER - Aw	ard Winners					
	1st 536 - HIT	TLE, TOM	MA 1587 - 122 NRA Award				
Complete Competitor Ranking							
1. MA	1590 - 119	551 - BOCK, ROBERT T	S, CIV				
2. MA	1588 - 114	553 - HITTLE, JAMES	CIV				
3. MA	1588 - 114	531 - MURPHY, JAMES W	S, CIV				
4. MA	1587 - 122	536 - HITTLE, TOM	CIV, VET				
5. MA	1586 - 113	521 - HERRMANN, RANDY	S, CIV, VET				
6. EX	1585 - 111	507 - BARTHOLOME, WILLIAM L	S, CIV, VET				
7. MA	1584 - 112	528 - ADAMS, KEITH	S, CIV, VET				
8. MA	1583 - 111	563 - BIGGS, DANNY J	S, CIV, VET				
9. MA	1579 - 111	506 - PAGLIARI, SAMUELA	S, CIV				
10. MA	1575 - 106	517 - PAGLIARI, DANIEL	S, CIV				
11. MA	1572 - 101	550 - HERSTINE, ROBERT A	CIV, IS, VET				
12. MA	1570 - 96	509 - POHLABEL, DANIEL J	S, CIV, VET				
13. MA	1569 - 86	505 - MCNASH, DOUGLAS	S, CIV				
14. MA	1568 - 91	544 - CEBULA, LUSTY L	S, CIV, VET				
15. MA	1568 - 82	512 - MANDAS, RICHARD M	S, CIV, VET				

MATCH 312 — F-CLASS CONV PRONE 6400 - DAY 3 AGGREGATE Aggregate of Matches 338, 339, 340, and 341

Complete Competitor Ranking							
16. MA	1565 - 102	546 - AYCOCK, KENNETH R	S, CIV, VET				
17. MA	1558 - 74	501 - HAMPSON, BARBARA C	S, CIV, VET, W				
18. MA	1538 - 66	508 - PIOTROWSKI, MARY T	S, CIV, W				
19. MA	1529 - 61	565 - MEDIGE, DAVID M	CIV				